• Sophisticated yet user-friendly technology.
• Guaranteed to meet local sewer discharge limits.
• Excellent choice for recycling.
• Clear advantages over ultra-filtration and evaporation.
• No hazardous by-products.
• Compact: typical dimensions are only 80” x 70”
• Batch Sizes of 65, 100, 200, 350, 500, 750, and 1000
     Gallons. Batch cycle takes 30 minutes and requires

Stage Two Stage Three Stage One
   Wastewater Engineers, Inc.
    Wastewater Treatment Specialists Oxford, MI  48371
Phone: (248) 236-9800
Fax: (248) 236-9870
Unit
Batch Size
Capability
(up to)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Filter
Electrical
Control
Options
RT-65-DB 65 gal. 130 gal. /hr 46”x40”x84” Dump Bag 115VAC Manual
RT-65-HO 65 gal. 130 gal. /hr 46”x40”x84” Dump Bag 115VAC Semi Auto
RT-100-HO 100 gal. 200 gal. /hr 70”x39”x84” 29” Roll 115VAC Semi Auto
RT-200-HO 200 gal. 400 gal. /hr 74”x48”x92” 33” Roll 240/480VAC Semi/Full Auto
RT-350-HO 350 gal. 700 gal. /hr 86”x60”x93” 44” Roll 240/480AC Semi/Full Auto
RT-500-HO 500 gal. 1000 gal. /hr 96”x72”x96” 44” Roll 240/480VAC Semi/Full Auto
RT-750-HO 750 gal. 1500 gal. /hr 120”x90”x105” 52” Roll 240/480VAC Semi/Full Auto
RT-1000-HO 1000 gal. 2000 gal. /hr 120”x90”x114” 52” Roll 240/480VAC Semi/Full Auto
RT-65-DB
RT-65-HO
• Designed for the low volume generator, these units feature a pull out cart and filter.
• The base model includes an on/off switch and an on-board, float-activated discharge pump – for